Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

12/22/2022 09:00 AM | Will Call PO:
12/25/2022 09:00 AM | Return Shipping Address:
Will Call Only
Description
General

IIIIIIIII g Sofas - Milan - Tufted Champagne 10'

st g Sofas - Milan - Tufted Champagne 8'

Rug - Faux Sheepskin - Off White

e Coffee Tables - Brussels - Gold Leaf

\] — Accent Table - Madrid - Fuji Mirror Top
|

Club & Lounge Chairs - Avignon - Club Chair Tufted

Club & Lounge Chairs - Budapest - Armchair Burgundy
Velvet 02

Ottomans - Milan - Tufted Champagne Square

Club & Lounge Chairs - Buenos Aires - Accent Chair
Black

Coffee Tables - Carmel - White Round

Services
Will Call Service: Pulling & Prepping

Will Call Service: Loading & unloading

PDF Generated on 12/13/2022 @ 11:47 AM PST

IN-0005847

Sahar Whitley

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

Price Total
$350.00 T $700.00
$350.00 T $350.00
$50.00 T $150.00
$250.00 T $500.00
$100.00 T $200.00
$215.00 T $430.00
$175.00 T $350.00
$45.00 T $360.00
$250.00 T $1,000.00
$300.00 T $600.00
$500.00 $500.00
$500.00 $500.00
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Description Qtty Price

Misc: Supplies 1 $200.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc. Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full

Please ready the contract and sign it Taxes:
Discounts:

Notes Total:
Payments:

Balance:
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Total

$200.00

$4,640.00
$1,200.00
$440.80
($0.00)
$6,280.80
($0.00)
$6,280.80
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