

12/22/2022 09:00 AM | Will Call 12/25/2022 09:00 AM | Return PO: Shipping Address: Will Call Only Sahar Whitley

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

				3	
Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
January Mary	Sofas - Milan - Tufted Champagne 10'	2	\$350.00	Т	\$700.00
	Sofas - Milan - Tufted Champagne 8'	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
	Rug - Faux Sheepskin - Off White	3	\$50.00	Т	\$150.00
F	Coffee Tables - Brussels - Gold Leaf	2	\$250.00	Т	\$500.00
A	Accent Table - Madrid - Fuji Mirror Top	2	\$100.00	Т	\$200.00
	Club & Lounge Chairs - Avignon - Club Chair Tufted	2	\$215.00	Т	\$430.00
	Club & Lounge Chairs - Budapest - Armchair Burgundy Velvet 02	2	\$175.00	Т	\$350.00
	Ottomans - Milan - Tufted Champagne Square	8	\$45.00	Т	\$360.00
	Club & Lounge Chairs - Buenos Aires - Accent Chair Black	4	\$250.00	Т	\$1,000.00
	Coffee Tables - Carmel - White Round	2	\$300.00	Т	\$600.00
Services					
	Will Call Service: Pulling & Prepping	1	\$500.00		\$500.00
	Will Call Service: Loading & unloading	1	\$500.00		\$500.00

Description	Qtty	Price	Total
Misc: Supplies	1	\$200.00	\$200.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.	ke checks payable to Revelry, Inc. Total Prod		\$4,640.00
Note: Drier to deliveries and pick ups all inveices must be pay in full	Total La	bor/Services/Misc:	\$1,200.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it		Taxes:	\$440.80
,		Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Notes		Total:	\$6,280.80
		Payments:	(\$0.00)
		Balance:	\$6,280.80